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Overview

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
179.55 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.25% (2.22)

US3156161024
FFIV

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

9,911 EUR
S&P 500

72.41 USD (100)
189.15 USD (100)
178.81 USD
180.72 USD
177.59 USD
177.33 USD
179.499554 USD
424,985
76,290,300.90
12,796

WKN: 315616102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3156161024&ID_NOTATION=263855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3156161024&ID_NOTATION=263855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4613f88bc7eec3b3b1bd30eb3ad070cddb94e03aaeb283497defd70d083185b8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e8b885ce91c3550e&time=1713954397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8b9ea0e40c6d19186bb6211f24e948250d9af7a259087df4b005f763845200c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11c4fe9a47393b1b5&time=1713954397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd4baefc782129912d4cb2fe79699e5da19611a2314f218eb8e72e5a7d62987&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ed3d16fd6a198966&time=1713954397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ed924cff2c6db0396a70109fc94ce527636d31f8f5e037a4c9c1da4f4011455&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1dd1f96497358f0f0&time=1713954397&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1072aceb789368b42e77e41fd197ff03a5e90affdea515a105bb8f9453e21c5&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a9cb8d881375a13d&time=1713954397&tool=RSC

F5 INC.

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
179.55 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.25% (2.22)

ISIN US3156161024
Symbol FFIV
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,911 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.41 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 189.15 USD (100)
Open 178.81 USD
High 180.72 USD
Low 177.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 177.33 USD
VWAP 179.499554 USD
Volume (pcs) 424,985
Trading volume 76,290,300.90
Number of trades 12,796
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.02% +33.97% -13.87%
Perf (abs.) +31.19 +45.53 -28.91
Beta 0.94 0.96 1.12
Volatility  18.09 19.27 29.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 168.60 EUR 0.00
22

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:04 167.55 EUR 0.00
23

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 179.55 USD 76.29
22

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 167.50 EUR 0.00

23
London Stock

2023/09/ 15:30 160.14 USD 0.04

180.17 USD (367,093
188.58 USD (359,371
182.73 USD (462,001
164.22 USD (492,731
199.49 USD (2024/01/30
171.05 USD (2024/01/05
199.49 USD (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
129.93 USD (2023/05/02)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41399454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804891

F5 INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

08:00 167.55 EUR 0.00

08:09 167.60 EUR 0.00

09:31 167.15 EUR 0.00

08:04 167.55 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6784

F5 INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

F5 INC.

801 5th Avenue - 98104-1663 Seattle
Telefon: +1-206-272-5555

Fax: +

E-mail: info@f5.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Higginson
Elizabeth Buse
Marianne Budnik
Michael Dreyer
Michael Montoya
Michel Combes
Nicholas Mehta
Peter Klein
Sripada
Shivananda
Tamra Erwin
Francois Locoh-
Donou

Chad Whalen
Frank Pelzer
Kara Sprague

Scot Rogers

Tom Fountain

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@f5.com
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